The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: STOWE ROBOTICS 2024-02-01 to 2024-02-29

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2024-02-01 PREVIOUS BALANCE $8,434.47
2024-02-01 ILENE BROWN EXPENSIFY txn_yXHbVNK -$1,861.82  $6,572.65
2024-02-01 ILENE BROWN EXPENSIFY txn JxHLvA4 -$148.23 $6,424.42
2024-02-02  TST* PIECASSO txn_yXHbEbY -$47.56 $6,376.86
2024-02-03 ILENE BROWN EXPENSIFY txn mAHa2zN -$181.94 $6,194.92
2024-02-05 PAYPAL *BEDFORDHIGH txn LgHJAzL $0.00 $6,194.92
2024-02-08 JASON MCDONALD EXPENSIFY txn AWHn9Pg -$43.64 $6,151.28
2024-02-21 ILENE BROWN EXPENSIFY txn zVHdAKZb -$753.99 $5,397.29
2024-02-21 ILENE BROWN EXPENSIFY txn d7HvgGv -$526.40 $4,870.89
2024-02-21 ILENE BROWN EXPENSIFY txn 66HZ29A -$149.78 $4,721.11
2024-02-23  TST* PIECASSO txn_d7HvgBz -$49.50 $4,671.61
2024-02-29  StickerMule txn_ QmHZ5xe -$153.01 $4,518.60
2024-02-29 SP STICKY BRAND txn gnHEmGo -$115.56 $4,403.04
2024-02-29 BUILDASIGN txn_evHzMrQ -$255.04 $4,148.00
2024-02-29 Amazon txn XGHEBVN -$120.02 $4,027.98

WITHDRAWN: $4,406.49. DEPOSITED: $0.00. $4,027.98

Stowe Robotics is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The
above transactions are from Stowe Robotics's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.



